WEEKOFF Allowance 1878 1878

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 209

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 20

INSURANCE 298

DIWALI BONUS DEDUCTION 1100

Total Earnings:INR. 60083 58206 Total Deductions:INR. 3427

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 54779

(Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Krishnan Narayanaswamy